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COCA-COLA HBC AG

ISIN: CH0198251305

Overview

2024/08/16 16:10:09

Price
31.94 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.25% (0.08)

ISIN CH0198251305
Symbol CCH
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,659 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

31.94 EUR (200)
- EUR (781)
32.22 EUR
32.32 EUR
31.94 EUR
31.86 EUR
32.020037 EUR
11,218
359,200.78

56

WKN: B9895B7
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0198251305&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0198251305&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a507ccf36bce14b022adf5e71df7ecb7cfcccb43ca2b304b4c98c4ccf4abd9a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=490b3f916d790f857&time=1723923538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=816c0b3853c4adc8d6a1ba0b31569fed8339d3e9b730dfd343c1f1f2cf929693&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f42467fd9b8aeb61b&time=1723923538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d6bd88dbc7ff6347820bf9ca21328c2b3a02207ed6f47a8b6bf4c060359343f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db3776cb09652449f&time=1723923538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c3b8f96d1e7cc36236adee03f2e27f50e017993cff683fb7e1288c1a011005e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5f3c7f81351a9b5f&time=1723923538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8cea83113ae0f23f09dd5220aafbd99762877b949fb9cd8c49dcf75b128f5ce&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=503c728fc5f72fe69&time=1723923538&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA HBC AG

Details
2024/08/16 16:10:09 5y
Price 35.00
31.94 EUR
Difference (] 0.25% (0.08) 3750 (J }, w
General attributes 30.00 ’ * Jr
ISIN CH0198251305 HJ
Symbol CCH 5750 I-r l m
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange |ﬂ | 11' ﬂ
Currency EUR 25 00 '] |
Sector Consumer Products '#
Security type Stock | '
Market cap (m) 11,659 EUR 2250 |‘
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX }
20.00 ‘ MH
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 31.94 EUR (200) 17.50
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (781)
Open 32.22 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.32 EUR
Low 31.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.86 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.020037 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,218
Trading volume 359,200.78 Price data
Number of trades 56 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.73 EUR (6,629)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.44 EUR (12,332)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.16 EUR (14,186)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.26 EUR (17,643)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 34.04 EUR (2024/07/31)
Perf (%) +11.25% +18.47% +0.73% YTD Low | date 25.66 EUR (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) +3.23 +4.98 +0.23 52 Weeks High | date 34.04 EUR (2024/07/31)
Beta 0.44 0.52 0.83 52 Weeks Low | date 23.83 EUR (2023/11/14)
Volatility  20.80 20.06 26.06
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 32.02 EUR 0.00 9
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:35 2,736.00 GBp 1,012.40 853
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 10:13 32.90 EUR 0.01 2
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 16:13 34.625USD 0.15 1
Issues 09
Berlin 2024/08/ 08:09 32.08 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80561079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78810560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78810560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80543963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330809032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330809032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80555001

COCA-COLA HBC AG

16
Athens Stock 2024/08/ 16:10 31.94 EUR 0.36 56
Exchange 16
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COCA-COLA HBC AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Coca-Cola

Hellenic Bottling Company

Contact Details
COCA-COLA HBC AG

Turmstrasse 26 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-726-01-10

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zoran
Bogdanovic

Aleksandar
Ruzevic

Anastasis
Stamoulis
Barbara Tonz
Ebru Ozgen
Frank O'Donell
Ivo Bjelis
Jaak Mikkel
Jan
Gustavsson
Marcel Martin
Minas Agelidis
Mourad Ajarti
Naya
Kalogeraki

Spyros Mello

Vitaliy Novikov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Reto Francioni

Zulikat Abiola

Anastasios
Leventis

Anna
Diamantopoulou

Charlotte Boyle

Christodoulos-
Robert Leventis

Evguenia
Stoitchkova

George Leventis
Glykeria Tsernou
Henrique Gnani
Braun

William Douglas

Anastassis David

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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